LEDLUM234R2   11-25
APPLICATION
The Performance Class Dual Selectable Square Canopy/Garage
redefines versatility and innovation with ground-breaking optical
technology that meets both Garage and Canopy requirements —
no switches or lens swaps needed. Paired with CCT and wattage
selectability, embedded uplight to reduce the “cave effect”, and

ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM # ORDERING ABBREVIATION
WATTAGE
(W)
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
DIM
(V) CRI CCT OPTICS
TOTAL LUMENS
@ 4000K (LM) DLC LPW OPTIONS
66408 CANOPYPS030UNHD8SC2S8BZP 15/20/30 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Garage/
Canopy 2250/3000/4500 5.1 Prem 150 Photocell
66409 CANOPYPS030UNHD8SC2S8WHP 15/20/30 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Garage/
Canopy 2250/3000/4500 5.1 Prem 150 Photocell
66410 CANOPYPS050UNHD8SC2S8BZP 30/40/50 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Garage/
Canopy 4500/6000/7500 5.1 Prem 150 Photocell
66411 CANOPYPS050UNHD8SC2S8WHP 30/40/50 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Garage/
Canopy 4500/6000/7500 5.1 Prem 150 Photocell
66412 CANOPYPS060UNHD8SC2S10BZP 40/50/60 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Garage/
Canopy 6000/7500/9000 5.1 Prem 150 Photocell
66413 CANOPYPS060UNHD8SC2S10WHP 40/50/60 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Garage/
Canopy 6000/7500/9000 5.1 Prem 150 Photocell
66414 CANOPYPS100UNHD8SC2S10BZP 60/75/100 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Garage/
Canopy 9000/11250/15000 5.1 Prem 150 Photocell
66415 CANOPYPS100UNHD8SC2S10WHP 60/75/100 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Garage/
Canopy 9000/11250/15000 5.1 Prem 150 Photocell
66882 CANOPYPS030UNHD8SC2S8BZPE 15/20/30 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Garage/
Canopy 2250/3000/4500 5.1 Prem 150
Photocell,
Emergency
Battery Backup
66883 CANOPYPS030UNHD8SC2S8WHPE 15/20/30 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Garage/
Canopy 2250/3000/4500 5.1 Prem 150
Photocell,
Emergency
Battery Backup
66884 CANOPYPS050UNHD8SC2S8BZPE 30/40/50 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Garage/
Canopy 4500/6000/7500 5.1 Prem 150
Photocell,
Emergency
Battery Backup
66885 CANOPYPS050UNHD8SC2S8WHPE 30/40/50 120-347 0-10 >80 3000/4000/
5000K
Garage/
Canopy 4500/6000/7500 5.1 Prem 150
Photocell,

Emergency
Battery Backup
ORDERING GUIDE
CANOPY P SXXX UNH D 8 SC2 S XX XX P
PRODUCT
NAME SEGMENTATION WATTAGE VOLTAGE DIMMING CRI
COLOR
TEMPERATURE SHAPE SIZE
COLOR/
FINISH OPTIONS
CANOPY =
Canopy
Luminaire
P = Performance
Class
S030 = 15/20/30W
S050 = 30/40/50W
S060 = 40/50/60W
S100 = 60/75/100W
UNH =
120-347V
D = 0-10V
Dimmable
8 = >80 SC2 = 3000/
4000/5000K
S =
Square
8 = 8" diameter
10 = 10" diameter
WH = White
BZ = Bronze
P=
Photocell
E = EMBB
D = Sensor*
 *Consult your sales rep for part numbers
3 of 8
3.0"
(75m